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9.

Appendixes (see next page for contents)

Testing

Silica

Magnesite

Dolomite

Chrome and chrome-magnesite
Alumino-silicates

Carbon

Special refractories

Insulation

Name index

Subject index

CONTENTS

66

118

177

213

262

325

346

401

444

518

535
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